ICE HOCKEY
CHALLENGE
CUP OF ASIA
CHINESE TAIPEI
Taipei City

ICE HOCKEY

CHALLENGE CUP OF ASIA

Game No. Home

1 MAC

2 UAE

3 TPE

4 MGL

5 THA

6 MAC

7 UAE

8 MGL

9 THA

10 TPE

Guest

MGL

THA

MAC

UAE

TPE

THA

MAC

TPE

MGL

UAE

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM

Best Players

MAC:

UAE:

TPE:

MGL.:

THA:

MAC:

UAE:

MGL.:

THA:

TPE:

23.

18.

11.

22.

13.

14.

19.

1.

22.

15.

As of THU 19 MAR 2015

TONG Chan Wa

AL NUAIMI Saeed

CHANG Kai-Hsiang
TSEVEEN Gan-Ochir
RATTANACHOT Teerasak
CHON Ka Miu

AL YAFEAI Salem
BAYARSAIKHAN Munkhbold
SUPADILOKLUK Chanchit

CHANG Hsing-Han

Best Players

MGL:

THA:

MAC:

UAE:

TPE:

THA:

MAC:

TPE:

MGL:

UAE:

18. NAMJIL Mishigsuren
17. KAEWJEEN Prawes
12. LEONG Chon Kong
20. AL DHAHERI Ahmed
1. TING Pang-Keng
5. CHARTSUWAN Tewin
6. MOK Kim Hei
19. LIN Hung-Ju
21. GANBOLD Tamir

20. AL DHAHERI Ahmed
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